
CITY OF MEDFORD

Spring 2023 Street Sweeping Q-R
Street Zone Date

QUINCY STREET 13 Tuesday, May 9, 2023

RADCLIFFE STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

RALPH STREET 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

RAMSHEAD ROAD 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

RAND STREET 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

RAVINE ROAD 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

RAYMOND STREET 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

REGIS ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

RENFREW STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

REVERE PLACE 4 Thursday, April 27, 2023

RHINECLIFF STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

RICE AVENUE 2 Tuesday, April 25, 2023

RICHARD STREET 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

RIDGEWAY ROAD 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023

RIPLEY ROAD 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

RITA DRIVE 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

ROBERTS ROAD 11 Monday, May 8, 2023

ROBINSON ROAD 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

ROCK GLEN CIRCLE 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

ROCK GLEN ROAD 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

ROCK HILL STREET 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

ROCKWELL AVENUE 3 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

ROCKWOOD TERRACE 5 Friday, April 28, 2023

ROLAND STREET 12 Thursday, May 11, 2023

RONAELE ROAD 9 Thursday, May 4, 2023

ROOSEVELT ROAD 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

ROSINA STREET 6 Monday, May 1, 2023

ROSS STREET 3 Wednesday, April 26, 2023

ROYALL STREET 1 Monday, April 24, 2023

RURAL AVENUE 8 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

RUSSELL STREET 7 Wednesday, May 3, 2023
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